50613 - ATC-28	2240	
H.S. BANCORP MODE	그 옷에 비싼 그는 것은 눈물을 물러 가지 않는 것을 몰랐다.	
U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY PORTLAND OR 97208 FILE NUMBER: 194001	Vol M& Page 1	02
	This form is used in concerning	
DEED OF	TRUST	e one- f the
THIS DEED OF TRUST, made this <u>28th</u> day of		
between KENNETH W. YOUNG AND	June	
between <u>KENNETH W. YOUNG AND RUTH E. YOUNG HUSBAN</u>	ND & WIFF	85
Muse address is 4202 MEADOWS DOWN		
BANK OF CORVALLIS	, as gra	ntor,
U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	KLAMATH FALLS State of On (City)	1.12
Naise COMPANY	, 4s Trustee,	
WITNESSETH: T		
WITNESSETH: That Grantor irrevocably GRANTS, BARGAINS, S POWER OF SALE, THE PROPERTY INKLAMATH LOTS 2 AND 3; BLOCK 10 -	, as Beneficia	
POWER OF SALE, THE PROPERTY INKLAMATH	ELLS and CONVEYS to TRUSTEE IN TRUST up	гу.
	County, State of Oregon, described a	Н
S IN THE CO	DUNTY OF KLAMATH STATE of	<b>: :</b> 
	STATE OF OREGON.	
방법은 방법 것은 이렇게 물질했다. 방법 방법은 이 방법을 위해 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다.		
which said described property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazin Together with all the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances now or hereaft the rents, issues, and profits thereof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power, upon Beneficiary to collect and apply such rents, issues, and profits. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same, with the appurtenances, unto Trustee. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of c	ng purposes. ter thereunto belonging or in each	
NONCHED SEVENTY SIX AND Thement of (	Granton h	
with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note, dated payable to Beneficiary or order and made by Grantor, the final according to the first day of	Dollars (\$53,976,00	
with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note, dated	une_28),	
<ol> <li>Privilege is reserved to pay the debt in whole, or in an amount equal to one of are next due on the note, on the first day of any month prior to maturity: Provided, J</li> <li>Crantor agrees to pay to Beneficiary in addition to the monthly payments of said note, on the first day of each month until said note is fully paide, the following ecerctary of Housing and the roote secured hereby are insured.</li> </ol>	JULY, 1985,	
<ul> <li>(a) An amount sufficient to privide the holder here of with funds to pay the second of the most sufficient to privide the holder here of with funds to pay the next and the note secured here by are insured, or a monthly paide, the following secretary of Housing and Urban Development as follows:</li> <li>(b) If and so long as said note of even date and this instrument are insured or are reinsured under to priorite such and and applicable Regulations thereunder; or a mortgage insurance merging of the secretary of a secretary of the secret</li></ul>	age insurance premium if the	
(II) to actional Housing A of while lunds to new state one (1) month	inder the provision	
(in lieu of a more of even date and and applicable Regulations the	Housing Act, an	
(b) A sum, as estimated by the Benefician of the note computed with an amount equal to one	Housing and Urban Devel	
<ul> <li>(b) A sum, as so long as taid note of even date and applicable Regulations thereunder; or (in the of a mortgage insurance premium) which shall be in an amount equal to one-to average outstanding balance due on the note computed without taking into account deline premises covered by this Deed of Trust, plus the premiums that will next become due on the premises that will next become due to Beneficiary, Grantor agreeing to day.</li> </ul>	nquencies or prepayments. a monthly charge the large or prepayments:	
ments will become deline of months to elever promptly to Beneficiary in amo	e and payable on policies of a	
(c) All payments manth become deline to be held by the Bar Fior to the date when	notices therefor less all	
neficiary to the following items in the order set forth: premium charges under the contract of insurance with the Secretary of Housing and Urbar I) ground rents, if any, taxes, special assessments, fire and other have		
neficiary to the following items in the order set forth: premium charges under the contract of insurance with the Secretary of Housing and Urbar I) ground rents, if any, taxes, special assessments, fire and other have		
ory to Beneficiary, Grantor agreeing to deliver promptly to Beneficiary, and the efor divided by the number of months to elapse before 1 month prior to the date while sments will become delinquent, such sums to be held by the Beneficiary all bills and to (c) All payments mentioned in the two preceding subsections of this paragraph and the hereby shall be added together and the aggregate amount thereof shall be paid each neficiary to the following items in the order set forth: mortgage insurance premium), as the case may be; Form FHA-2169t, which is Obsolete		

The other states

such p

(III) interest on the note secured hereby; and
 (IV) amortization of the principal of the said note.
 Any deficiency in the amount of any such aggregate monthly payment shall, unless made good prior to the due date of the next
 payment, constitute an event of default under this Deed of Trust.
 3. In the event that any navment or nortion thereof is not paid within fifteen (15) days from the date the same is due. Grantor

Any deficiency in the amount of any such aggregate monthly payment shall, unless made good prior to the due date of the such payment, constitute an event of default under this Deed of Trust. 3. In the event that any payment or portion thereof is not paid within fifteen (15) days from the date the same is due, Grantor agrees to pay a "late charge" of four cents (4e) for each dollar so overdue, if charged by Beneficiary. 4. If the total of the payments made by Grantor under (b) of paragraph 2 preceding shall exceed the amount of payments actually made by Beneficiary for ground rents, taxes or assessments, or insurance premiums, as the case may be, such excess if the assessments, and insurance premiums, as the cell on subsequent payments to be made by Grantor, or refunded to the Grantor shall be credited on subsequent payments to be sufficient to pay ground rents, taxes, if the assessments, or insurance premiums, as the case may be, when the same shall become due and payable, then Grantor shall be due to the deficiency on or before the date when payment of such grantor shall be due to the payment of such grantor shall be due to the payment the provisions of (a) of paragraph 2, which the Beneficiary in accordance with the provisions of (a) of paragraph 2, which the Beneficiary has not of such ground rents, taxes, and by balance remaining in the funds accumulated under the provisions of (b) of paragraph 2 hereodings, or at the time the property otherwise after default, Beneficiary as a conditioned of the Beneficiary has and to become obligated under the provisions of such paragraph 2, which the Beneficiary has and the demont of such gravities or provisions of (b) of paragraph 2 hereod or the Beneficiary and the the funds accumulated under the provisions of as a paragraph 2, which the Beneficiary has not become obligated under the provision of such gravities in accordance with the provelopment, and any balance remaining in the funds accumulated under the provisions of (a) of paragraph 2, which the Beneficiary has n

 10 FROTECT THE SECURITY OF THIS DEED OF TRUST, GRANTOR AGREES:
 5. To keep said premises in as good order and condition as they now are and not to commit or permit any waste thereof,
 6. To complete or restore promptly and in good workmanlike manner any huilding or improvement which may be constructed reasonable wear and tear excepted. 6. To complete or restore promptly and in good workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged, or destroyed, thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor, and, if the loan secured hereby or any part thereof is being obtained for the purpose of financing construction of improvements on said property, Grantor further agrees: (a) to commence construction promptly and in any event within 30 days from the date of the commitment of the Department

being obtained for the purpose of financing construction of improvements on said property, Grantor further agrees:

(a) to commence construction promptly and in any event within 30 days from the date of the commitment of the Department of Housing and Urban Development, and complete same in accordance with plans and specifications satisfactory to Beneficiary (b) to allow Beneficiary to inspect said property at all times during construction,
(c) to replace any work or materials unsatisfactory to Beneficiary, within fifteen (15) calendar days after written notice from service of the same, ce of the same, (d) that work shall not cease on the construction of such improvements for any reason whatsoever for a period of fifteen (15) dar days calendar days.

calendar days. The Trustee, upon presentation to it of an affidavit signed by Beneficiary, setting forth facts showing a default by Grantor under this numbered paragraph, is authorized to accept as true and conclusive all facts and statements therein, and to act thereon hereunder. 7. Not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon.

The Trustee, upon presentation to it of an affidavit signed by Beneficiary, setting forth facts showing a default by Grantor under the numbered paragraph, is authorized to accept as true and conclusive all facts and statements therein, and to act thereon here under the statement of the statemen

eligible for insurance by Beneficiary under the provisions of the National Housing Act and amendments thereto, and agrees not to do ary act as herein provided, then Beneficiary on Trustee, but with the NUTUALLY CAREED THAT: 14. Should Crantor all without notice to or demand upon Grantor and without releasing Grantor from any obligation herein or and without notice to or demand upon Grantor and without releasing Grantor from any obligation herein or any obligation herein or any obligation herein or any obligation beneficiary of the same in summer and to such purposes; compare in and defension any obligation herein or any experiment of either same releases of the restored the same in summer and the such purposes; compare in and defension and the same state, or compromise any other property or annotate; pay, purchase of any action or proceeding, or annotate (etc.). The same state of the same in summer and to such any other manance, harge, or the same state, or compromise any other property or annotate in its absolute discretion it may deem necessary theore of the same state, and on the property or annotate in its absolute discretion with such taking on the property or annotate (etc.). The same state of the same of the same of the state on or damaged by reason of any public improvement or condemantals and so the same state at the order of the same of th

20. Upon detault by Grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, or should this Deed and said note not be eligible for insurance under the National Housing Act within THREE months from the date hereof (written statement of any officer of the Department of Housing and Urban Development or authorized agent of the correlated of Housing and Urban Development or authorized agent of the

months' time from the date of

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text> 10252 HE. YOUNG STATE OF OREGON | COUNTY OF Klamath RUTH E. Signature of Grantor. I, the undersigned, Susan C. <u>28th</u> Creel Young and Ruth E. Young, husband and wife day of\_ to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within instrument, and acknowledged that they therein mentioned. , hereby certify that on this Kenneth W. 'SA Notary Public in any Oteron My commission expires 1, REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE Do not record. To be used only when note has been paid. To: TRUSTEE. The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of the note and all other indebtedness secured by the within Deed of Trust. Said note, together with all other indebtedness secured by said Deed of Trust, has been fully paid and satisfied; and you are hereby requested and directed on new indepted said Deed of Trust delivered to you herewith, together with the said Deed of Trust, and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said Deed of Trust, all the estate now held by you thereunder. To: TRUSTEE. Mail reconveyance to STATE OF OREGON 55: I hereby certify that this within Deed of Trust was filed in this office for Record on the of Record of Mortgages of o'clock M., and was duly recorded in Book page day of County, State of Oregon, on By Recorder. GPO 940 487 Deputy.

LOAN NUMBER: 1044001

253

203B

¢

STATE OF OREGON	
RIDER	FHA NO. 431;1735301-70
inis RIDER to DEED of	TO DEED OF TRUST OF TRUST is attached to and made a part of that June 28, 19 85, between
DEED OF TRUST dated	OF TRUST is attached to and made a part of that June 28, 19 85, between YOUNG AND RUTH F. van
GRANTOP	June 28
- BANK OF OC	
BENEFICIARY	WALLIS
U.S. B	ANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
1. LUMP-Sine	HOR IGAGE COMPANY
Gran HORIGACE	
Insurance Premium in Sector	ANCE PREMIUM: acknowledge and agree that the HUD Mortgage en prepaid for the entire term of the loan Trust and will not be paid in monthly of Trust shall.
becured by this D has be	en presentedge and agree
conditions as required	Trust and will
Consistent with Deed of	acknowledge and agree that the HUD Mortgage en prepaid for the entire term of the loan Trust and will not be paid in monthly by the Deed of Trust. The terms and ayment. In the event of prepayment of the of Trust the rebate or refund of uncarned HUD rules
Doan secured by the	of the Deed of Trust. The terms and of Trust shall be construed and enforced ayment. In the event of prepayment of the of Trust the rebate or refund of unearned HUD rules and regulations
accordance provide	of Trust the event of
2	, if any, will, will be or refused
The IU PARACE	and ros and ros a surged and surged
National Housing of the	all sums secured,
Housing and Urban Developmen	100 rules and be calculated and paid in 20 of the Deed of Trust the following: all sums secured hereby immediately due ineligibility for insurance under the e insurance premium to the Department of
s and Urban Developmen	e insurance presults from under the
/	t. Premium to the Departiciary's
$\sim$ $\nu$	Separtment of
-servet (1)	
KENNETH W. YOUNG	
- Luch 2 11	
RUTH E. YOUNG	
hereby control COUNTY on	
cord on the 2 that the with the stamathes	9
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:s hereby certify that the within instr cord on the <u>2nd</u> day of <u>July</u> d duly recorded in Vol <u>M85</u> , of	- rumen+
The Vol M85 July	A.D. I received and
	A.D., 1985 at 3:52 O'clock
<b>\$</b> \$17.00	
	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
	by: by:
	within the the
	,Deputy